MEMOLUB  PUMPS  AND  ACCESSORIES  Effective 1 January 2009
Stock code listing
MEMOLUB HPS STANDARD 120cc                         HPS-S
MEMOLUB HPS MEGA 240cc                     HPS-M
MEMOLUB HPS GIGA 480cc HPS-G
MEMOLUB HPS/EX STANDARD 120cc HPS-S/EX
MEMOLUB HPS/EX MEGA 240cc HPS-M/EX
MEMOLUB HPS/EX GIGA 480cc HPS-G/EX

STROKE LIMITING WASHERS COMPLETE KIT HPS-SLWK
MEMOLUB PUMPS COMPLETE
ITEM DESCRIPTION NEW ORDER CODE
MEMOLUB  ACCESSORIES
TOTAL PLANT CONTROL AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
8/28 Glastonbury Ave, Unanderra NSW 2526
T: +61 2 4271 4522
F: +61 2 4271 4533
ABN 27 128 256 539
MEMOLUB  PUMPS  AND  ACCESSORIES  Effective 1 January 2009
Stock code listing
ITEM DESCRIPTION NEW ORDER CODE
TOTAL PLANT CONTROL AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
8/28 Glastonbury Ave, Unanderra NSW 2526
T: +61 2 4271 4522
F: +61 2 4271 4533
ABN 27 128 256 539
2-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/2
3-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/3
4-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/4
5-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/5
6-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/6
7-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/7
8-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/8
10-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/10
12-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT MA029/12
2-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT PLC feed back MA029/2/PLC
4-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT PLC feed back MA029/4/PLC
6-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT PLC feed back MA029/6/PLC
8-OUTLET DISTRIBUTOR KIT PLC feed back MA029/8/PLC
CROSS PORTING ELEMENT SET TO SUIT 3 / 5 / 7 OUTLETS MACPES
REMOTE MOUNTING KIT TO SUIT 1 HPS PUMP MA001/R
REMOTE MOUNTING KIT TO SUIT 2 HPS PUMPS MA002/R
REMOTE MOUNTING KIT TO SUIT 3 HPS PUMPS MA003/R

MEMOLUB  PUMPS  AND  ACCESSORIES  Effective 1 January 2009
Stock code listing
ITEM DESCRIPTION NEW ORDER CODE
TOTAL PLANT CONTROL AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
8/28 Glastonbury Ave, Unanderra NSW 2526
T: +61 2 4271 4522
F: +61 2 4271 4533
ABN 27 128 256 539
ST STEEL FLAT BRUSH 2 1/2 x 3/8 BSSF0238
ST STEEL FLAT BRUSH 4 1/2 x  3/8 BSSF0438
ST STEEL FLAT BRUSH 6 3/4 x  3/8 BSSF0638
ST STEEL FLAT BRUSH 9 x 3/8 BSSF0938
ST STEEL FLAT BRUSH 11"1/4 x  3/8 BSSF1138
ST STEEL ROUND BRUSH 1/4 Dia BSSR0014
ST STEEL ROUND BRUSH 5/8 Dia BSSR0058
ST STEEL ROUND BRUSH 1" Dia BSSR0100
ST STEEL ROUND BRUSH 1"1/2 Dia BSSR0112